
January 2025 FDAC MEMBERS 
 

AREA REPRESENTATIVE TERM 

Region 1 
Mark Carpenter 

Tunica School District 
662-363-2811 

carpenterma@tunicak12.org 

SEPT 11, 2022 
to 

DEC 31 2025 

Region 2 
Valerie Weivoda 

Lee County School District 
662-680-5770 

Valerie.weivoda@leecountyschools.us  

JAN 1, 2025 
to 

DEC 31, 2027 

Region 3 
JoAnn Martin 

Hollandale School District 
662-827-2276 

jmartin@hollandalesd.org 

JAN 1, 2025 
to 

DEC 31, 2027 

Region 4 
Ginny Hill 

Starkville-Oktibbeha Consolidated School District 
662-615-0028 

ghill@starkvillesd.com 

JAN 1, 2023 
to 

DEC 31, 2025 

Region 5 
Danielle Hall 

Walthall County School District 
601-876-3401 

dhall@wcsd.k12.ms.us 

JAN 1, 2025 
to 

DEC 31, 2027 

Region 6 
Elisabeth Hollinghead 

Greene County Schools 
601-394-2364 

erhollinghead@greene.k12.ms.us 

JAN 1, 2025 
to 

DEC 31, 2027 

Region 7 
Karen Albrecht 

Hancock School District 
228-255-0376 

kalbrecht@hancockschools.net 

JAN 1, 2025 
to 

DEC 31, 2027 

 


